81.
82,
83,
84-
85,
86,
87.
88,
89,
90.

9.
92,
93.
94.
95.
960
97.

T Carpenter
T Couchman
R Brogan

‘R Bolton

T Varxren

M Carpentexr
M Crow

D Bolton

L Pinner

M Vowells

P Groves
N Malins
R Mills

K Graves

R Parham
A Branson
Miss A Nye

Sponsored Clubs:

Southboro & Dist.,

San Fairy /fmn CC
Medway Velo
Fdkestone CC

San Fairy i CC
Southboro & Dist.
Thanet RC
Fdiestone CC
Medway Velo

San Fairy /mn CC

Ashford Vhls

San Fairy /on CC
Thanet RC

San Fairy /inn CC
Falkestone CC :
Lshford WVhls
Lishford Vhls

#Entry received too late to handicap.
Course Details Q.25/6

Start on 4259 by cross roads sign upprox 1 mile south of

Brenzett,

Proceed east on 4259 through New Rommey and Dymchurch to
Hythe to turn left (M) 12.013mls and then right (M) into

el il

o

SCR

12
*

Lshford ¥hls/Nicosport/Cyclewise
Thenet Rcad Clvbh/Britsport

oneway system and turn right (M) to rejoin £4259.

Retrace outward route through Dymchurch and New Romney to
finish opposite hydrant No 39 approx 200 yds before

turning to Brookland (25 miles).

Car Parking

Please use field southside of i259, entrance opposite
The use of the field is for event H

Brenzett School,

and parking only - Camping not allowed. :
Numbers will be locateu adjacent to the staxrt, please

exchange for a drink after your ride.
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KENT CYCLING ASSOCIATTION

25 Mile Scratch, Handicap and Team Time Trial
on
Sunday 23rd September, 1984 at 8.00anm
Course Q.25/6
Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

Pimekeeper: P Stone (West Kent R.C.)

Asst., " Miss G Dunford (Southboro & Dist,.)
Recorders C Muspratt (Lshford Whils)
Hendicapper: V Dunford (Southboro & Dist.)
Zvent Secs Tony Farmer

Chagford

1 Seaton Avenue

Hythe, Kent.

Awards

1st & 1st Handicap
2nd & 2nd Handicap
3rd & 3rd Handicap

© Gilt Plated Medals
Silver Plated lMedals
Dronze Medals

1st Lady Gilt Plated lledals
2nd Lady : : Silver Plated HMedal
3rd Lady Bronze Medal

Gilt Plated ledal
Silver Plated liedal
Gilt Plated Medal
2nd Junioxr Silver Plated Medal
" %rd Junioxr Bronze Medal

1st Veteran on Age Std. - Special GiTlt Medal
2nd Veteran on Age Std. Special Silver Medal
1st Team of 3 Riders Bronze Medal

1st Juvenile
2nd Juvenile
1st Juniox

The K.C.A. wish you all a safe and enjoyable ride.

Remember - Heads Up.
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24
3
4.

6.
Te
8.
9.
10,

1.
12,

14,
13,
16,
17,
18,
194
20,

21,

22,

23
24,
25,
26,
27.
28,
29.
304

31-
32,
33
34'
35
364
3T
38,
394
40,

W Dunford
G Donovan
T Mills

G Bray

G Chapman
K Lvans

Southboro & Dist.
Folestone €3

San Fairy itnn 3C
Medway Velo
Ashford Whls Juv
Hastings & St. Leonards

<<=a<g<

M Strickland Folkestone CC

Miss R Dunford Southboro & Dist. L
M Watson - Wigmore CC Vv
J Duckworth  Ashford Vhls v
A Wallis Medway Velo Juv
M Pike Thanet R.C, v
G Galpin Ashford Vhls

Mrs G Mills San Fairy Ann CC LV
R Bateman Hastings & §t Leonaxds

D Wright Medway Velo®

L Sheather Thanet R.C.

Miss J Scotchmer San Fairy [Jnn CC

Mrs 4L Pike Thanet R.C.

M Peel De Laune CC

V Butler Hastings & St Leonaxds

I Pike Thanet R.C.

B Hubbaxrd- © Southboro & Dist.

J Salter Thanet R.C.

R Wallis Medway Velo

D Baxrdoe Gravesend CC

‘I Jessett Follzeatone CC

R Kenp liedway Velo

Miss A& Muspratt Ashford Whls

K Salter Thanet R,C.

J Stone West Kent R.C, Juv
D Pickard Eastbourne Rovers

H Bateman Hastings & 5t Leonaxds V
D Bentley Folkestone CC v
J Temple Ashford Vhls

M Kelvie San Fairy fAnn CC

M Kelly Southboro & Dist. J
R Christie Bastbourne Rovers v
V Williams Medwe;y Velo v
L Coomber Thanet R.C. v
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4.
42,
43,
44-
45,
46,
47.
48.
49.
50.

51 °
524
53
54
5D
56.
27
58,
59
60.

61,
62,
63.
64,
65,
66,
61
68,
69
10.

T1e
12
13
T4
15
76,
1T
T8e
79.
80,

P Harris San Fairy fnn CC
R PFairhall Faversham C & A/ C
B Stirlaker Medway Velo

Miss P Sullivan Folkestone CC

S Giles Thanet R,C,
P Hughes Medway Velo
J Christie Bastbourne Rovers
B Mackey Medway Velo

iss D Linyard Ashford Whls
Mrs C Gandy San Fairy /imn CC

i Northrop VC Deal

B Dohexty Thanet R.C.

D Upton Folkestone CC

D Mackey Medway Velo

P Mason San Fairy [nn CC
C Hedger Gravesend CC
Miss L fLldridge Sen Fairy Imn CC
A Roling Wigmore CC

J Hawkridge San Fairy /nn CC
D Harding Southboro & Dist.
C Robson Zastbourne Rovers
Miss H King VC Deal

R Lsh Medway Velo

F- Ford San. Fairy /mn CC
D Hook Folkestone CC

S Jezzaxrd Thanet R.C,

Mrs B Carpenter Southboro & Dist,
X Young San Fairy Amn CC
D Hadfield Tolkestone CC

N Pucknell Ashford Vhls

J Harding Southboro & Dist.
I Edginton Thanet R.C.

A Maidnment San Fairy [xn CC
i Dodd Thenet R.C.

A Mercer Lshford Vhls

M Heritage-Cwen Southboro & Dist.
J Hambrook Thanet R.C,

VW Jameson -  Ashford Whls
T Jackson Medway Velo
G Hodgson San Fairy ifnn CC
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